
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT (15 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 4 OF 7 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1011.9521

48 T. Canard  812.1142

979 B. Coisy  412.2853

577 M. Davalos  312.3134

20 J. Grant  1512.3465

57 R. Sipes  912.4286

341 N. Izzi  412.4317

116 R. Morais  412.4818

77 B. Jesseman  312.5059

391 T. Bowers  1512.50910

82 J. Moss  512.51511

195 B. Payne  1112.60412

36 K. Chisholm  312.72013

95 K. Partridge  312.78914

178 P. Nicoletti  412.82115

927 T. Sewell  913.07716

596 Z. Ames  713.16417

270 N. Skaggs  313.21618

109 M. Boni  1013.23219

404 T. Medaglia  313.35420

521 K. Gills  213.62821

70 R. Mills  513.83322

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  717.3351

577 M. Davalos  617.5112

20 J. Grant  617.5603

2 R. Villopoto  217.6074

979 B. Coisy  417.7095

82 J. Moss  417.8166

57 R. Sipes  517.8917

95 K. Partridge  618.0878

77 B. Jesseman  1018.0959

116 R. Morais  618.09510

391 T. Bowers  1118.17511

195 B. Payne  118.21612

36 K. Chisholm  818.24613

341 N. Izzi  1418.39814

927 T. Sewell  618.40015

109 M. Boni  318.41616

178 P. Nicoletti  818.43817

70 R. Mills  418.78418

270 N. Skaggs  318.89819

596 Z. Ames  319.00220

521 K. Gills  419.05021

404 T. Medaglia  319.14722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  317.6021

20 J. Grant  217.7392

82 J. Moss  417.8043

577 M. Davalos  818.1894

391 T. Bowers  1018.2775

979 B. Coisy  118.3066

48 T. Canard  1218.3157

95 K. Partridge  318.3878

57 R. Sipes  218.4399

77 B. Jesseman  1518.50710

116 R. Morais  1318.53311

195 B. Payne  118.55712

341 N. Izzi  618.56713

178 P. Nicoletti  518.63514

36 K. Chisholm  218.77115

109 M. Boni  618.93416

927 T. Sewell  818.98617

596 Z. Ames  719.16018

270 N. Skaggs  319.52019

70 R. Mills  319.58420

521 K. Gills  319.92721

404 T. Medaglia  120.26222
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